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Initial Registration 25 APR 2021

RUS - Russia

Shoots/

Fos: Catches

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

*
Registration

1 GERASIMYUK Kirill GK L 22 AUG 2003
3 FIGURIN Alexander D L 28 MAR 2003
4 NOVIKOV Nikita D L 25 JUL 2003
5 DUDA Artyom D L 8 APR 2004
6 IVANTSOQV llya F L 27 JAN 2003
7 KOROMYSLOV Arseni D L 3 NOV 2003
8 LAZUTIN Danil F L 25 JUL 2003
9 SVECHKOQV Fyodor F L 5 APR 2003
10 MIROSHNICHENKO lvan F R 4 FEB 2004
11 IVANOV Gleb D L 6 FEB 2003
12 KATELEVSKI Dmitri F L 17 JAN 2003
13 POLTAPOQV Prokhor F L 1 FEB 2003
15 SAPUNOV Vliadislav D R 15 FEB 2004
16 MEKHOVOV Ivan F L 14 MAY 2003
17 MICHKOV Matvei F L 9 DEC 2004
18 MAKAROV Nikolai D L 12 JAN 2003
19 CHIBRIKOV Nikita F L 16 FEB 2003
20 GRUDININ Viadimir D L 9 DEC 2003
22 PETROV Matvei F R 12 MAR 2003
23 KVOCHKO llya F L 22 FEB 2004
25 YUROV Danila F L 22 DEC 2003
27 BUCHELNIKOV Dmitri F R 6 SEP 2003
28 GAIDAMAK Vsevolod F L 9 APR 2003
29 IVANOV Sergei GK L 3 APR 2004
30 BRINKMAN Valeri GK L 13 FEB 2003

Team Average:
Average Age: 17

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Name

LESHYOQV Albert
FILATOV Vladimir
KOMISSAROQV Andrei
STAVROVSKI Yevgeni
OSTAPCHUK Igor
MOLEYV Alexander

1.88/62"
1.79/510"
1.93/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.87/62"
1.87/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.92/6'4"
1.77 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.88/6'2"
1.75/59"
1.79/510"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"

1.81/511"

81/179
69 /152
94 /207
781172
65/143
75/165
791174
81/179
781172
73 /161
791174
791174
68 /150
76/168
7217159
106 / 234
73 /161
64 /141
82 /181
721159
69/152
68 /150
85/187
7117157
711157

76 /168

SKA-Varyagi St. Petersburg, (RUS)
Omskie Yastreby, (RUS)

MHK Dynamo Moscow, (RUS)
Krasnaya Armia Moscow, (RUS)
SKA 1946 St. Petersburg, (RUS)
SKA 1946 St. Petersburg, (RUS)
SKA 1946 St. Petersburg, (RUS)
Lada Togliatti, (RUS)

Omskie Yastreby, (RUS)

MHK Dynamo Moscow, (RUS)
Bars Kazan, (RUS)

Krasnaya Armia Moscow, (RUS)
MHK Dynamo Moscow, (RUS)
Irbis Kazan, (RUS)

SKA 1946 St. Petersburg, (RUS)
Krasnaya Armia Moscow, (RUS)
SKA 1946 St. Petersburg, (RUS)
Krasnaya Armia Moscow, (RUS)
Krylia Sovietov Moscow, (RUS)
Stalnye Lisy Magnitogorsk, (RUS)
Stalnye Lisy Magnitogorsk, (RUS)
SKA 1946 St. Petersburg, (RUS)
Omskie Yastreby, (RUS)
SKA-Varyagi St. Petersburg, (RUS)
SKA 1946 St. Petersburg, (RUS)

Citizenship Date of Birth
RUS 27 SEP 1971
RUS 12 JUN 1985
RUS 13 JAN 1989
RUS 23 FEB 1973
RUS 27 MAY 1966
RUS 27 FEB 1971

GK Goalkeeper
R  Shoots or catches Right

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

L Shoots or catches Left
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